SailNo HelmName

47951

49080 Adam Green
47590 John Kenny
45684 Rian O'Neill
34113 Polly Robinson

44784
48452

48013 Caroline Byrne

46162

46252 Jamie O'Brien

43606

SailNo
47655
48184
48024
49097
49099
48119
48033
5
48674
48434
47579

HelmName

Luke Simpson
Caoimhe Corkery
Cormac Byrne
Emily MacAfee
Tom Driscoll
Craig O'Neill

Isha Duggan

Leo O'Doherty
Ella Fitzgerald
Isabelle Passberger

Sarah Clooney

Leo West-Hurst

Mena Sweetman

Club

Paidi A'Coistealbha MYC

LEYC
WHBTC
RCYC
BYC
BYC
WHBTC
QYC

Emma West-Hurst BYC

WHBTC

Marina Lowney Loring Whbc

Club

CASC

KYC - RCYC
BYC/SYC
BYC

BYC/ RNIYC
RCYC/RSGYC
RCYC

sYc

NYC

WHSC
WHSC

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 11, Scoring system: Appendix A

Topper Southerns 2023

Wexford Harbour Boat & Tennis Club

Results are provisional as of 16:15 on June 18, 2023

4.2 Class

Class Age Group Gender R1

4.2
4.2
4.2
4.2
4.2
4.2
4.2
4.2
4.2
4.2
4.2

Sailed: 6, Discards:

Class Age Group Gender

Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full

Youth
Youth
Youth
Jr

Jr

Youth
Youth
Jr

Youth
Youth
Youth

Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male

Female

Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female

Female

R2

(5.0) 2.0
(3.0) 1.0
1.0 (5.0)
4.0 3.0
2.0 4.0
(12.0 DNS) 12.0 DNS
7.0 6.0
6.0 (12.0 DNS)
(12.0 DNS) 12.0 DNS
8.0 (12.0 DNS)
(12.0 DNS) 12.0 DNS

Full Class

R1
1.0
2.0
(8.0)
6.0
15.0
4.0
7.0
3.0
5.0
(30.0)
(22.0)

R2
3.0
4.0
2.0
1.0
(17.0)
5.0
6.0
16.0
12.0
13.0
8.0

R3
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
(5.0)
12.0 DNS
6.0
12.0 DNS
12.0 DNS
12.0 DNS
12.0 DNS

R3
1.0
4.0
3.0
6.0
2.0
95
8.0
(51.0 BFD)
95
16.0
11.0

R4
1.0
2.0
3.0
(5.0)
4.0
6.0
(12.0 DNS)
7.0
8.0
9.0
12.0 DNS

1, To count: 5, Entries: 50, Scoring system: Appendix A

R4
(5.0)
2.0
3.0
(8.0)
1.0
(20.0)
6.0
7.0
9.0
4.0
11.0

R5
1.0
2.0
5.0
3.0
4.0
6.0
12.0 DNS
12.0 DNF
7.0
8.0

R6
1.0
2.0
5.0
3.0
4.0
6.0
12.0 DNS
8.0
7.0
9.0

Total Nett Rank

1.0 6.0

120 9.0

220 170
220 170
23.0 180
54.0 420
55.0 43.0
57.0 450
58.0 46.0
58.0 46.0

12.0 DNS 12.0DNS 72.0 60.0

4.0
(10.0)
3.0
2.0
1.0
6.0
8.0
12.0
19.0
5.0
145

(9.0)
11.0
(24.0)
21.0
18.0

Total
16.0
25.0
24.0
27.0
37.0
51.5
44.0
100.0
78.5
89.0
84.5

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th

Nett
11.0
15.0
16.0
19.0
20.0
315
35.0
49.0
54.5
59.0
62.5

Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th



SailNo
47720
48027
48603
49164
49033
48329
48615
48872
49090
48460
48005
47388
47721
4830
49028
48904
47946
48611
46096
45103
43973
46608
48197
48304
47824
47840
46801
45702
46245
48663
48345
45638
47823
47082

HelmName
Siun Ni Choistealbha
Michael Egan
Julia McConnell
Grace Keating
Lucy Moynan
Calum Pollard
Shane Collins
Stan O'Rourke
Hugo Boyd
Eimear Quinlan
Kate Kenny
Joseph Robinson
Rory Brennan-Hobbs
James Gorman
Jack Ives
Niamh Lynch
Ben Moreau
Hannah Walsh
Anna Doyle
Iseult Speirs
Lui Ivory

Finn Sherlock
Ruby Foley
Lucas Browne
Nicole Quinn
Gwen Barry
Sophie Cairns
Grace Kelliher
Caleb O'Kane
Zoe West-Hurst
Mia Kelleher
Chloe Walls
Feargal Quinn

Roisin Lonney

Club
MYC
RCYC
WHSC
NYC/LDYC
RCYC
CAYC
RCYC
MYC
BYC
WHSC
WHBTC
BYC
NYC
NYC
CscC
WHSC
MYC
NYC
WHBTC
BYC
WHSC
MYC
RCYC
NYC
MYC/HYC
Rcyc
BYC
WhSC
WHBTC
BYC
SSC
SSsC
MYC/HYC
WHBTC

Class Age Group Gender

Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full

Youth
Youth
Youth
Jr
Jr
Jr
Youth
Youth
Jr
Youth
Youth
Youth
Jr
Jr
Jr
Youth
Youth
Youth
Jr
Youth
Youth
Jr
Youth
Jr
Jr
Jr
Youth
Youth
Youth
Jr
Youth
Jr
Jr
Jr

Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male

Female

R1
12.0
17.0
10.0
18.0
13.0
(28.0)
11.0
(48.0)
16.0
42.0
27.0
26.0
9.0
19.0
24.0
(43.0)
25.0
29.0
(51.0 RET)
23.0
(36.0)
20.0
34.0
35.0
31.0
32.0
21.0
14.0
39.0
33.0
(45.0)
38.0
41.0
40.0

R2
10.0

11.0

23.0

9.0

(20.0)

7.0

14.0

22.0
(51.0 DNF)
30.0

18.0
(51.0 BFD)
24.0

28.0
(31.0)
27.0

19.0

26.0

15.0

34.0

35.0

33.0

21.0

32.0
(51.0 DNC)
29.0

36.0

25.0

39.0

38.0

37.0

42.0

40.0
(46.0)

18.0
14.0
13.0
17.0
12.0
22.0
15.0
21.0
19.0
7.0
(29.0)
5.0
25.0
(35.0)
28.0
31.0
(33.0)
27.0
26.0
20.0
23.0
(34.0)
36.0
(37.0)
24.0
30.0
38.0
32.0
(42.0)
39.0
40.0
41.0
(43.0)
46.0

R4
14.0
(23.0)
12.0
(22.0)
17.0
19.0
18.0
24.0
21.0
16.0
13.0
10.0
28.0
25.0
15.0
29.0
30.0
(32.0)
37.0
34.0
27.0
33.0
(39.0)
26.0
31.0
(35.0)
38.0
(51.0 DNS)
36.0
43.0
42.0
41.0
40.0
44.0

R5
9.0

7.0

(51.0 UFD)
145
18.0
11.0
(24.0)
13.0
16.0
(51.0 UFD)
20.0
51.0 UFD
21.0
17.0
26.0
23.0
25.0
22.0
30.0
31.0
27.0
29.0
28.0
32.0
33.0
34.0
38.0
51.0 DNS
35.0
37.0
36.0
39.0
41.0
42.0

R6
(20.0)
16.0
8.0
10.0
13.0
17.0
19.0
14.0
23.0
6.0
26.0
15.0
(32.0)
22.0
25.0
12.0
28.0
29.0
34.0
(51.0 DNF)
31.0
30.0
33.0
27.0
36.0
35.0
(42.0)
51.0 DNS
38.0
(44.0)
37.0
(45.0)
39.0
40.0

Total
83.0
88.0
117.0
90.5
93.0
104.0
101.0
142.0
146.0
152.0
133.0
158.0
139.0
146.0
149.0
165.0
160.0
165.0
193.0
193.0
179.0
179.0
191.0
189.0
206.0
195.0
213.0
224.0
229.0
234.0
237.0
246.0
244.0
258.0

Nett

63.0

65.0

66.0

68.5

73.0

76.0

77.0

94.0

95.0

101.0
104.0
107.0
107.0
111.0
118.0
122.0
127.0
133.0
142.0
142.0
143.0
145.0
152.0
152.0
155.0
160.0
171.0
173.0
187.0
190.0
192.0
201.0
201.0
212.0

Rank
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31st
32nd
33rd
34th
35th
36th
37th
38th
39th
40th
41st
42nd
43rd
44th
45th



SailNo
47920
45334
45669
48449
46935

HelmName
Lia Grogan
Meena O'Brien
Teddy Rowe
Charlie Doyle
Holly Warnock

Club
WHSC
WHBTC
SSC
WHBTC
SSC

SailNo
47590
34113
49080
45684
47951
48013
48452
46252
44784
46162
43606

SailNo
49080
47951
45684
34113
47590
48452
44784
48013
46162

Class Age Group Gender R1 R2 R3 R4

Full  Youth Female (49.0) 41.0 45.0 46.0

Full  Youth Female 44.0 43.0 44.0 (45.0)

Full Jr Male 37.0 44.0 47.0 (51.0 DNF)

Full Male 46.0 47.0 (51.0 DNS) 47.0

Full  Jr Female 47.0 45.0 48.0 (51.0 DNS)

R1-4.2 Class
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
HelmName Club Class Age Group Gender Place Points
John Kenny WHBTC 4.2 Male 1 1.0
Polly Robinson BYC 4.2 Female 2 2.0
Adam Green LEYC 4.2 Male 3 3.0
Rian O'Neill RCYC 4.2 Male 4 4.0
Paidi A'Coistealbha MYC 4.2 Male 6 5.0
Caroline Byrne QYC 4.2 Female 17 6.0
Mena Sweetman WHBTC 4.2 Female 37 7.0
Jamie O'Brien WHBTC 4.2 Male 47 8.0
Leo West-Hurst BYC 4.2 Male DNS 12.0
Emma West-Hurst BYC 4.2 Female DNS 12.0
Marina Lowney Loring Whbc 4.2 Female DNS 12.0
R2 - 4.2 Class
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

HelmName Club Class Age Group Gender Place Points
Adam Green LEYC 4.2 Male 26 1.0
Paidi A'Coistealbha MYC 4.2 Male 33 20
Rian O'Neill RCYC 42 Male 35 3.0
Polly Robinson BYC 4.2 Female 36 4.0
John Kenny WHBTC 4.2 Male 40 5.0
Mena Sweetman WHBTC 4.2 Female 46 6.0
Leo West-Hurst BYC 4.2 Male DNS 12.0
Caroline Byrne QYC 4.2 Female DNS 12.0
Emma West-Hurst BYC 4.2 Female DNS 12.0

R5
40.0
43.0
44.0
45.0
51.0 DNS

Rank

© © O 0o N O 0o W0 DN

Rank

N N N o o~ wN

R6 Total
43.0 264.0
41.0 260.0
46.0 269.0
47.0 283.0

51.0 DNS 293.0

Nett

215.0
215.0
218.0
232.0
242.0

Rank
46th
47th
48th
49th
50th



SailNo
46252
43606

SailNo
47951
49080
47590
45684
34113
48452
44784
48013
46162
46252
43606

SailNo
47951
49080
47590
34113
45684
44784
48013
46162
46252
48452
43606

Class Age Group Gender

HelmName Club
Jamie O'Brien WHBTC 4.2
Marina Lowney Loring Whbc 4.2

R3 -4.2 Class

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Male

Female

HelmName Club Class Age Group Gender
Paidi A'Coistealbha MYC 4.2 Male
Adam Green LEYC 4.2 Male
John Kenny WHBTC 4.2 Male
Rian O'Neill RCYC 4.2 Male
Polly Robinson BYC 4.2 Female
Mena Sweetman WHBTC 4.2 Female
Leo West-Hurst BYC 4.2 Male
Caroline Byrne QYC 4.2 Female
Emma West-Hurst BYC 4.2 Female
Jamie O'Brien WHBTC 4.2 Male
Marina Lowney Loring Whbc 4.2 Female
R4 - 4.2 Class

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

HelmName Club
Paidi A'Coistealbha MYC
Adam Green LEYC
John Kenny WHBTC
Polly Robinson BYC
Rian O'Neill RCYC
Leo West-Hurst BYC
Caroline Byrne QycC
Emma West-Hurst BYC
Jamie O'Brien WHBTC
Mena Sweetman WHBTC

Marina Lowney Loring Whbc

Class Age Group Gender

4.2
4.2
4.2
4.2
4.2
4.2
4.2
4.2
4.2
4.2
4.2

Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female

Female

Place Points Rank

DNS
DNS

Place

o o b~ wWwN

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Place

© N O o b~ W0 N

DNS
DNS

12.0
12.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0

Points
1.0
20
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
12.0
12.0

7
7

Rank
1

N N NN N oo g N

Rank

© oo N o o b~ w0 N

10
10



R5 - 4.2 Class

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

SailNo HelmName Club Class Age Group Gender Place Points Rank
47951 Paidi A'Coistealbha MYC 4.2 Male 1 1.0 1
49080 Adam Green LEYC 42 Male 2 2.0 2
45684 Rian O'Neill RCYC 42 Male 3 3.0 3
34113 Polly Robinson BYC 4.2 Female 4 4.0 4
47590 John Kenny WHBTC 4.2 Male 5 5.0 5
44784 Leo West-Hurst BYC 4.2 Male 6 6.0 6
46162 Emma West-Hurst BYC 4.2 Female 7 7.0 7
46252 Jamie O'Brien WHBTC 4.2 Male 52 8.0 8
48452 Mena Sweetman WHBTC 4.2 Female DNS 12.0 9
48013 Caroline Byrne QycC 4.2 Female DNF 12.0 9
43606 Marina Lowney Loring Whbc 4.2 Female DNS 12.0 9
R6 - 4.2 Class

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

SailNo HelmName Club Class Age Group Gender Place Points Rank
47951 Paidi A'Coistealbha MYC 4.2 Male 1 1.0 1
49080 Adam Green LEYC 4.2 Male 2 2.0 2
45684 Rian O'Neill RCYC 4.2 Male 3 3.0 3
34113 Polly Robinson BYC 4.2 Female 4 4.0 4
47590 John Kenny WHBTC 4.2 Male 5 5.0 5
44784 Leo West-Hurst BYC 4.2 Male 6 6.0 6
46162 Emma West-Hurst BYC 4.2 Female 7 7.0 7
48013 Caroline Byrne QYC 4.2 Female 8 8.0 8
46252 Jamie O'Brien WHBTC 4.2 Male 54 9.0 9
48452 Mena Sweetman WHBTC 4.2 Female DNS 12.0 10
43606 Marina Lowney Loring Whbc 4.2 Female DNS 12.0 10
R1 - Full Class

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
SailNo HelmName Club Class Age Group Gender Place Points Rank
47655 Luke Simpson CASC Full Youth Male 5 1.0 1



83i1idto

48119
48674
49097
48033
48024
47721
48603
48615
47720
49033
45702
49099
49090
48027
49164
4830

46608
46801
47579
45103
49028
47946
47388
48005
48329
48611
48434
47824
47840
48663
48197
48304
43973

HefmnNenteorkery
Leo O'Doherty
Craig O'Neill

Ella Fitzgerald
Emily MacAfee
Isha Duggan
Cormac Byrne
Rory Brennan-Hobbs
Julia McConnell
Shane Collins
Siun Ni Choistealbha
Lucy Moynan
Grace Kelliher
Tom Driscoll
Hugo Boyd
Michael Egan
Grace Keating
James Gorman
Finn Sherlock
Sophie Cairns
Sarah Clooney
Iseult Speirs
Jack lves

Ben Moreau
Joseph Robinson
Kate Kenny
Calum Pollard
Hannah Walsh
Isabelle Passberger
Nicole Quinn
Gwen Barry

Zoe West-Hurst
Ruby Foley
Lucas Browne

Lui Ivory

B¥{b- RCYC
SYC
RCYC/RSGYC
NYC

BYC

RCYC
BYC/SYC
NYC
WHSC
RCYC
MYC
RCYC
WhSC
BYC/ RNIYC
BYC

RCYC
NYC/LDYC
NYC

MYC

BYC
WHSC
BYC

Csc

MYC

BYC
WHBTC
CAYC

NYC
WHSC
MYC/HYC
Rcyc

BYC

RCYC
NYC
WHSC

Eldss XgélGroup BGender

Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full

Jr
Youth
Youth
Jr
Youth
Youth
Jr
Youth
Youth
Youth
Jr
Youth
Jr
Jr
Youth
Jr
Jr
Jr
Youth
Youth
Youth
Jr
Youth
Youth
Youth
Jr
Youth
Youth
Jr
Jr
Jr
Youth
Jr
Youth

Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male

Place Péints Rank

8

9

10
1
12
13
14
15
16
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

8.0

9.0

10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
17.0
18.0
19.0
20.0
21.0
220
23.0
240
25.0
26.0
27.0
28.0
29.0
30.0
31.0
32.0
33.0
34.0
35.0
36.0

3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36



SailNo HelmName Club Class Age Group Gender Place Points Rank

45669 Teddy Rowe SSC Full  Jr Male 45 37.0 37
45638 Chloe Walls SSC Full  Jr Female 46 38.0 38
46245 Caleb O'Kane WHBTC Full Youth Male 48 39.0 39
47082 Roisin Lonney WHBTC Full Jr Female 49 40.0 40
47823 Feargal Quinn MYC/HYC Full Jr Male 50 41.0 41
48460 Eimear Quinlan WHSC Full Youth Female 51 42.0 42
48904 Niamh Lynch WHSC Full  Youth Female 52 43.0 43
45334 Meena O'Brien WHBTC Full Youth Female 53 44.0 44
48345 Mia Kelleher SSC Full  Youth Female 55 450 45
48449 Charlie Doyle WHBTC Full Male 57 46.0 46
46935 Holly Warnock SSC Full Jr Female 58 47.0 47
48872 Stan O'Rourke MYC Full  Youth Male 49092 48.0 48
47920 Lia Grogan WHSC Full Youth Female 49093 49.0 49
46096 Anna Doyle WHBTC Full Jr Female RET 51.0 50
R2 - Full Class

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

SailNo HelmName Club Class Age Group Gender Place Points Rank
49097 Emily MacAfee BYC Full Jr Female 1 1.0 1
48024 Cormac Byrne BYC/SYC Full Youth Male 2 2.0 2
47655 Luke Simpson CASC Full Youth Male 3 3.0 3
48184 Caoimhe Corkery KYC - RCYC  Full Youth Female 4 4.0 4
48119 Craig O'Neill RCYC/RSGYC Full  Youth Male 5 5.0 5
48033 Isha Duggan RCYC Full Youth Female 6 6.0 6
48329 Calum Pollard CAYC Full Jr Male 7 7.0 7
47579 Sarah Clooney WHSC Full Youth Female 8 8.0 8
49164 Grace Keating NYC/LDYC Full Jr Female 9 9.0 9
47720 Siun Ni Choistealbha MYC Full  Youth Female 10 10.0 10
48027 Michael Egan RCYC Full  Youth Male 11 11.0 11
48674 Ella Fitzgerald NYC Full Youth Female 13 12.0 12
48434 Isabelle Passberger WHSC Full Youth Female 14 13.0 13
48615 Shane Collins RCYC Full  Youth Male 15 14.0 14
46096 Anna Doyle WHBTC Full Jr Female 16 15.0 15

5 Leo O'Doherty SYC Full Jr Male 17 16.0

-
o



SailNo HelmName Club Class Age Group Gender Place Points Rank

49099 Tom Driscoll BYC/RNIYC  Full  Jr Male 18 17.0 17
48005 Kate Kenny WHBTC Full Youth Female 19 18.0 18
47946 Ben Moreau MYC Full Youth Male 20 19.0 19
49033 Lucy Moynan RCYC Full Jr Female 21 20.0 20
48197 Ruby Foley RCYC Full Youth Female 22 21.0 21
48872 Stan O'Rourke MYC Full Youth Male 23 220 22
48603 Julia McConnell WHSC Full Youth Female 24 23.0 23
47721 Rory Brennan-Hobbs NYC Full Jr Male 25 240 24
45702 Grace Kelliher WhSC Full Youth Female 27 250 25
48611 Hannah Walsh NYC Full Youth Female 28 26.0 26
48904 Niamh Lynch WHSC Full Youth Female 29 27.0 27
4830  James Gorman NYC Full Jr Male 30 28.0 28
47840 Gwen Barry Rceyc Full Jr Female 31 29.0 29
48460 Eimear Quinlan WHSC Full Youth Female 32 30.0 30
49028 Jack Ives CsC Full  Jr Male 34 31.0 31
48304 Lucas Browne NYC Full Jr Male 37 32.0 32
46608 Finn Sherlock MYC Full  Jr Male 38 33.0 33
45103 Iseult Speirs BYC Full Youth Female 39 34.0 34
43973  Lui Ivory WHSC Full Youth Male 41 35.0 35
46801 Sophie Cairns BYC Full Youth Female 42 36.0 36
48345 Mia Kelleher SSC Full  Youth Female 43 37.0 37
48663 Zoe West-Hurst BYC Full Jr Female 44 38.0 38
46245 Caleb O'Kane WHBTC Full  Youth Male 45 39.0 39
47823 Feargal Quinn MYC/HYC Full Jr Male 47 40.0 40
47920 Lia Grogan WHSC Full Youth Female 48 41.0 41
45638 Chloe Walls SSC Full  Jr Female 49 420 42
45334 Meena O'Brien WHBTC Full Youth Female 50 43.0 43
45669 Teddy Rowe SSC Full Jr Male 51 44.0 44
46935 Holly Warnock SSC Full Jr Female 52 45.0 45
47082 Roisin Lonney WHBTC Full Jr Female 53 46.0 46
48449 Charlie Doyle WHBTC Full Male 54 47.0 47
49090 Hugo Boyd BYC Full  Jr Male DNF 51.0 48

47388 Joseph Robinson BYC Full Youth Male BFD 51.0 48



R3 - Full Class

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

SailNo HelmName Club Class Age Group Gender Place Points Rank
47655 Luke Simpson CASC Full Youth Male 7 1.0 1
49099 Tom Driscoll BYC/RNIYC  Full  Jr Male 8 2.0 2
48024 Cormac Byrne BYC/SYC Full Youth Male 9 3.0 3
48184 Caoimhe Corkery KYC - RCYC Full Youth Female 10 4.0 4
47388 Joseph Robinson BYC Full Youth Male 1" 5.0 5
49097 Emily MacAfee BYC Full Jr Female 12 6.0 6
48460 Eimear Quinlan WHSC Full Youth Female 13 7.0 7
48033 Isha Duggan RCYC Full Youth Female 14 8.0 8
48119 Craig O'Neill RCYC/RSGYC Full  Youth Male 15 9.5 9
48674 Ella Fitzgerald NYC Full  Youth Female 15 9.5 9
47579 Sarah Clooney WHSC Full  Youth Female 17 11.0 11
49033 Lucy Moynan RCYC Full Jr Female 18 12.0 12
48603 Julia McConnell WHSC Full Youth Female 19 13.0 13
48027 Michael Egan RCYC Full Youth Male 20 14.0 14
48615 Shane Collins RCYC Full  Youth Male 21 15.0 15
48434 Isabelle Passberger WHSC Full Youth Female 22 16.0 16
49164 Grace Keating NYC/LDYC Full Jr Female 23 17.0 17
47720 Siun Ni Choistealbha MYC Full Youth Female 24 18.0 18
49090 Hugo Boyd BYC Full  Jr Male 25 19.0 19
45103 lIseult Speirs BYC Full Youth Female 26 20.0 20
48872 Stan O'Rourke MYC Full  Youth Male 27 21.0 21
48329 Calum Pollard CAYC Full  Jr Male 28 22.0 22
43973 Luilvory WHSC Full  Youth Male 29 23.0 23
47824 Nicole Quinn MYC/HYC Full  Jr Female 30 24.0 24
47721 Rory Brennan-Hobbs NYC Full Jr Male 31 250 25
46096 Anna Doyle WHBTC Full Jr Female 32 26.0 26
48611 Hannah Walsh NYC Full Youth Female 33 27.0 27
49028 Jack Ives CsC Full  Jr Male 34 28.0 28
48005 Kate Kenny WHBTC Full Youth Female 35 29.0 29
47840 Gwen Barry Rceyc Full Jr Female 36 30.0 30
48904 Niamh Lynch WHSC Full Youth Female 37 31.0 31

45702 Grace Kelliher WhSC Full Youth Female 38 32.0
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SailNo
47946
46608
4830
48197
48304
46801
48663
48345
45638
46245
47823
45334
47920
47082
45669
46935
5
48449

SailNo
49099
48184
48024
48434
47655
48033

49097
48674
47388
47579
48603

HelmName
Ben Moreau
Finn Sherlock
James Gorman
Ruby Foley
Lucas Browne
Sophie Cairns
Zoe West-Hurst
Mia Kelleher
Chloe Walls
Caleb O'Kane
Feargal Quinn
Meena O'Brien
Lia Grogan
Roisin Lonney
Teddy Rowe
Holly Warnock
Leo O'Doherty
Charlie Doyle

HelmName

Tom Driscoll
Caoimhe Corkery
Cormac Byrne
Isabelle Passberger
Luke Simpson
Isha Duggan

Leo O'Doherty
Emily MacAfee
Ella Fitzgerald
Joseph Robinson
Sarah Clooney

Julia McConnell

Class Age Group Gender

Club
MYC Full  Youth
MYC Full  Jr
NYC Full Jr
RCYC Full  Youth
NYC Full  Jr
BYC Full  Youth
BYC Full  Jr
SSC Full Youth
SSC Full Jr
WHBTC Full  Youth
MYC/HYC Full  Jr
WHBTC Full  Youth
WHSC Full  Youth
WHBTC Full  Jr
SSC Full  Jr
SSC Full Jr
sSyc Full  Jr
WHBTC Full

R4 - Full Class

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Club
BYC/RNIYC
KYC - RCYC
BYC/SYC
WHSC
CASC
RCYC

SYC

BYC

NYC

BYC

WHSC
WHSC

Class Age Group Gender

Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full

Jr

Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Jr

Jr

Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth

Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male

Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female

Female

Place Points Rank

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
BFD
DNS

Place

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

33.0
34.0
35.0
36.0
37.0
38.0
39.0
40.0
41.0
42.0
43.0
44.0
45.0
46.0
47.0
48.0
51.0
51.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
49

Rank
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SailNo HelmName Club Class Age Group Gender Place Points Rank

48005 Kate Kenny WHBTC Full Youth Female 21 13.0 13
47720 Siun Ni Choistealbha MYC Full  Youth Female 22 14.0 14
49028 Jack lves CsC Full Jr Male 23 15.0 15
48460 Eimear Quinlan WHSC Full  Youth Female 24 16.0 16
49033 Lucy Moynan RCYC Full Jr Female 25 17.0 17
48615 Shane Collins RCYC Full  Youth Male 26 18.0 18
48329 Calum Pollard CAYC Full  Jr Male 27 19.0 19
48119 Craig O'Neill RCYC/RSGYC Full  Youth Male 28 20.0 20
49090 Hugo Boyd BYC Full  Jr Male 29 21.0 21
49164 Grace Keating NYC/LDYC Full Jr Female 30 22.0 22
48027 Michael Egan RCYC Full Youth Male 31 23.0 23
48872 Stan O'Rourke MYC Full  Youth Male 32 24.0 24
4830 James Gorman NYC Full Jr Male 33 25.0 25
48304 Lucas Browne NYC Full Jr Male 34 26.0 26
43973  Luilvory WHSC Full  Youth Male 35 27.0 27
47721 Rory Brennan-Hobbs NYC Full Jr Male 36 28.0 28
48904 Niamh Lynch WHSC Full  Youth Female 37 29.0 29
47946 Ben Moreau MYC Full Youth Male 38 30.0 30
47824 Nicole Quinn MYC/HYC Full Jr Female 39 31.0 31
48611 Hannah Walsh NYC Full Youth Female 40 32.0 32
46608 Finn Sherlock MYC Full  Jr Male 41 33.0 33
45103 lIseult Speirs BYC Full Youth Female 42 34.0 34
47840 Gwen Barry Rcyc Full Jr Female 43 35.0 35
46245 Caleb O'Kane WHBTC Full  Youth Male 44 36.0 36
46096 Anna Doyle WHBTC Full Jr Female 45 37.0 37
46801 Sophie Cairns BYC Full Youth Female 46 38.0 38
48197 Ruby Foley RCYC Full  Youth Female 47 39.0 39
47823 Feargal Quinn MYC/HYC Full Jr Male 48 40.0 40
45638 Chloe Walls SSC Full  Jr Female 49 41.0 41
48345 Mia Kelleher SSC Full Youth Female 50 42.0 42
48663 Zoe West-Hurst BYC Full Jr Female 51 43.0 43
47082 Roisin Lonney WHBTC Full Jr Female 54 44.0 44
45334 Meena O'Brien WHBTC Full Youth Female 55 45.0 45

47920 Lia Grogan WHSC Full Youth Female 56 46.0 46



SailNo
48449
45702
45669
46935

SailNo
49099
49097
48024
47655
48434
48119
48027
48033
47720
48184
48329

48872
47579
49164
49090
4830

49033
48674
48005
47721
48611
48904
48615
47946
49028

HelmName
Charlie Doyle
Grace Kelliher
Teddy Rowe
Holly Warnock

HelmName
Tom Driscoll
Emily MacAfee
Cormac Byrne

Luke Simpson

Isabelle Passberger

Craig O'Neill
Michael Egan
Isha Duggan

Siun Ni Choistealbha

Caoimhe Corkery

Calum Pollard
Leo O'Doherty
Stan O'Rourke
Sarah Clooney
Grace Keating
Hugo Boyd
James Gorman
Lucy Moynan
Ella Fitzgerald
Kate Kenny

Rory Brennan-Hobbs

Hannah Walsh
Niamh Lynch
Shane Collins
Ben Moreau

Jack Ives

Class Age Group Gender

Club

WHBTC Full

WhSC Full Youth

SSsC Ful  Jr

SSC Full Jr
R5 - Full Class

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Club

BYC/ RNIYC
BYC
BYC/SYC
CASC
WHSC
RCYC/RSGYC
RCYC
RCYC

MYC

KYC - RCYC
CAYC

SYC

MYC

WHSC
NYC/LDYC
BYC

NYC

RCYC

NYC
WHBTC
NYC

NYC

WHSC
RCYC

MYC

CscC

Class Age Group Gender

Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full

Jr
Jr
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Jr
Jr
Youth
Youth
Jr
Jr
Jr
Jr
Youth
Youth
Jr
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Jr

Male
Female
Male

Female

Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male

Place Points Rank

57

DNS
DNF
DNS

Place

10
1
12
13
14
16
17
18
19
20
21
23
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

47.0
51.0
51.0
51.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.5
14.5
16.0
17.0
18.0
19.0
20.0
21.0
22.0
23.0
24.0
250
26.0

47
48
48
48

Rank
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SailNo
43973
48197
46608
46096
45103
48304
47824
47840
46245
48345
48663
46801
45638
47920
47823
47082
45334
45669
48449
48603
48460
47388
45702
46935

SailNo
49099
47655
48184
49097
48024
48460

HelmName
Lui Ivory

Ruby Foley
Finn Sherlock
Anna Doyle
Iseult Speirs
Lucas Browne
Nicole Quinn
Gwen Barry
Caleb O'Kane
Mia Kelleher
Zoe West-Hurst
Sophie Cairns
Chloe Walls
Lia Grogan
Feargal Quinn
Roisin Lonney
Meena O'Brien
Teddy Rowe
Charlie Doyle
Julia McConnell

Eimear Quinlan

Joseph Robinson

Grace Kelliher

Holly Warnock

HelmName
Tom Driscoll

Luke Simpson

Caoimhe Corkery

Emily MacAfee
Cormac Byrne

Eimear Quinlan

Club Class Age Group
WHSC Full  Youth
RCYC Full  Youth
MYC Full Jr
WHBTC Full  Jr
BYC Full  Youth
NYC Full  Jr
MYC/HYC Full  Jr
Rcyc Full Jr
WHBTC Full  Youth
SSC Full  Youth
BYC Full  Jr
BYC Full  Youth
SSsC Full  Jr
WHSC Full  Youth
MYC/HYC Full  Jr
WHBTC Full  Jr
WHBTC Full  Youth
SSsC Full  Jr
WHBTC Full
WHSC Full  Youth
WHSC Full Youth
BYC Full Youth
WhSC Full  Youth
SSC Full  Jr
R6 - Full Class

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Club

BYC/ RNIYC
CASC

KYC - RCYC
BYC
BYC/SYC
WHSC

Class Age Group

Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full

Jr
Youth
Youth
Jr
Youth
Youth

Gender
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female

Female

Gender
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male

Female

Place Points Rank

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
53
54
UFD
UFD
UFD
DNS
DNS

Place

10
1
12
13
14

27.0
28.0
29.0
30.0
31.0
32.0
33.0
34.0
35.0
36.0
37.0
38.0
39.0
40.0
41.0
42.0
43.0
44.0
45.0
51.0
51.0
51.0
51.0
51.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
46
46
46
46

Rank
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SailNo HelmName Club Class Age Group Gender Place Points Rank

48119 Craig O'Neill RCYC/RSGYC Full  Youth Male 15 7.0 7

48603 Julia McConnell WHSC Full Youth Female 16 8.0 8

48033 Isha Duggan RCYC Full Youth Female 17 9.0 9

49164 Grace Keating NYC/LDYC Full Jr Female 18 10.0 10
5 Leo O'Doherty SYC Full Jr Male 19 11.0 11
48904 Niamh Lynch WHSC Full Youth Female 20 12.0 12
49033 Lucy Moynan RCYC Full Jr Female 21 13.0 13
48872 Stan O'Rourke MYC Full Youth Male 22 14.0 14
47388 Joseph Robinson BYC Full Youth Male 23 15.0 15
48027 Michael Egan RCYC Full  Youth Male 24 16.0 16
48329 Calum Pollard CAYC Full Jr Male 25 17.0 17
47579 Sarah Clooney WHSC Full Youth Female 26 18.0 18
48615 Shane Collins RCYC Full  Youth Male 27 19.0 19
47720 Siun Ni Choistealbha MYC Full Youth Female 28 20.0 20
48434 Isabelle Passberger WHSC Full Youth Female 29 21.0 21
4830  James Gorman NYC Full Jr Male 30 22.0 22
49090 Hugo Boyd BYC Full  Jr Male 31 23.0 23
48674 Ella Fitzgerald NYC Full  Youth Female 32 24.0 24
49028 Jack lves CSC Full Jr Male 33 25.0 25
48005 Kate Kenny WHBTC Full Youth Female 34 26.0 26
48304 Lucas Browne NYC Full  Jr Male 35 27.0 27
47946 Ben Moreau MYC Full Youth Male 36 28.0 28
48611 Hannah Walsh NYC Full Youth Female 37 29.0 29
46608 Finn Sherlock MYC Full  Jr Male 38 30.0 30
43973 Luilvory WHSC Full  Youth Male 39 31.0 31
47721 Rory Brennan-Hobbs NYC Full Jr Male 40 32.0 32
48197 Ruby Foley RCYC Full  Youth Female 41 33.0 33
46096 Anna Doyle WHBTC Full Jr Female 42 34.0 34
47840 Gwen Barry Rcyc Full Jr Female 43 35.0 35
47824 Nicole Quinn MYC/HYC Full Jr Female 44 36.0 36
48345 Mia Kelleher SSC Full Youth Female 45 37.0 37
46245 Caleb O'Kane WHBTC Full  Youth Male 46 38.0 38
47823 Feargal Quinn MYC/HYC Full Jr Male 47 39.0 39

47082 Roisin Lonney WHBTC Full Jr Female 48 40.0 40



SailNo HelmName Club Class Age Group Gender Place Points Rank

45334 Meena O'Brien WHBTC Full Youth Female 49 41.0 1
46801 Sophie Cairns BYC Full Youth Female 50 42.0 42
47920 Lia Grogan WHSC Full Youth Female 51 43.0 43
48663 Zoe West-Hurst BYC Full Jr Female 52 44.0 44
45638 Chloe Walls SSC Full  Jr Female 53 450 45
45669 Teddy Rowe SSC Full  Jr Male 55 46.0 46
48449 Charlie Doyle WHBTC Full Male 56 470 47
45103 lIseult Speirs BYC Full Youth Female DNF 51.0 48
45702 Grace Kelliher WhSC Full Youth Female DNS 51.0 48
46935 Holly Warnock SSC Full Jr Female DNS 51.0 48

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com



http://www.sailwave.com/

